OPTIONAL UPGRADES (PENTHOUSE COLLECTION)

ZIP TAP

Sparkling, chilled, boiling water options $6,000

VINTEC UNDER BENCH WINE
FRIDGE TO ISLAND

ISLAND BENCH LIGHTING
Bench mounted light and pin spots

Lineal pendant

DINING ROOM PENDANT
Wiring for purchaser to instal

Nau Broad pendant x 2

FIRE PLACE & LIVING JOINERY

BUILT IN BBQ UNIT

CEILING FAN
Haiku - White
Main Bedroom
Bedroom two
Bedroom three

Living

TIMBER FLOORING TO BEDROOMS
(PER BEDROOM)

Main Bedroom
Bedroom two

Bedroom three

WIFI CAPABLE AC CONTROLLER
Main Bedroom

Bedroom two

Bedroom three

Living

OVER BONNET BIKE RACK

$3,500

$0
$0

$o
$3,000

$25,000

$7,500

$1,750
$1,750
$1,750

$1,750

$3,000
$2,000
$2,000

$500
$500
$500
$500

$400

M

ieu




