ZIP TAP		
Sparkling, chilled, boiling water options	\$6,000	
VINTEC UNDER BENCH WINE	\$3,500	
FRIDGE TO ISLAND		
ISLAND BENCH LIGHTING		
	\$0	
Bench mounted light and pin spots  Lineal pendant	\$0	
Linear peridant	φυ	
DINING ROOM PENDANT		
Wiring for purchaser to instal	\$0	
Nau Broad pendant x 2	\$3,000	
FIRE PLACE & LIVING JOINERY	\$25,000	
BUILT IN BBQ UNIT	\$7,500	
CEILING FAN		
Haiku - White		
Main Bedroom	\$1,750	
Bedroom two	\$1,750	
Bedroom three	\$1,750	
Living	\$1,750	
TIMBER FLOORING TO BEDROOMS (PER BEDROOM)		
Main Bedroom	\$3,000	
Bedroom two	\$2,000	
Bedroom three	\$2,000	
WIFI CAPABLE AC CONTROLLER		
Main Bedroom	\$500	
Bedroom two	\$500	
Bedroom three	\$500	
Living	\$500	
OVER BONNET BIKE RACK	\$400	

